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Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
7 17:07:53.013 02:09.492 5 17:03:50.287 02:12.440
1-919 - BERNINI L. - Altro
8 17:10:02.525 02:09.512 6 17:06:01.656 02:11.369
1 16:54:35.616 02:14.596
7 17:08:13.904 02:12.248
2 16:56:46.523 02:10.907 5-941 - IAZZETTA A. - KTM
8 17:10:26.874 02:12.970
3 16:58:57.320 02:10.797 1 16:54:39.475 02:15.972
4 17:01:08.523 02:11.203 2 16:56:51.101 02:11.626 9 - 82 - PASQUALINI K. - Husgqvarna
5 17:03:19.919 02:11.396 3 16:59:18.170 02:27.069 1 16:54:48.040 02:27.020
6 17:05:31.243 02:11.324 4 17:01:31.305 02:13.135 2 16:57:08.801 02:20.761
7 17:07:41.215 02:09.972 5 17:03:43.455 02:12.150 3 16:59:23.009 02:14.208
8 17:09:54.485 02:13.270 6 17:05:55.276 02:11.821 4 17:01:37.141 02:14.132
7 17:08:09.541 02:14.265 5 17:03:52.665 02:15.524
2-41-TENTIR. - KTM
8 17:10:22.877 02:13.336 6 17:06:08.458 02:15.793
1 16:54:38.444 02:17.424
7 17:08:22.008 02:13.550
2 16:56:47.967 02:09.523 6 - 444 - CIANI M. - KTM
8 17:10:35.158 02:13.150
3 16:59:09.838 02:21.871 1 16:54:48.784 02:25.399
4 17:01:19.154 02:09.316 2 16:57:00.919 02:12.135 10-177 - PIERIT. - KTM
5 17:03:28.226 02:09.072 3 16:59:14.135 02:13.216 1 16:54:54.450 02:33.430
6 17:05:38.362 02:10.136 4 17:01:27.043 02:12.908 2 16:57:14.609 02:20.159
7 17:07:47.396 02:09.034 5 17:03:42.471 02:15.428 3 16:59:33.484 02:18.875
8 17:09:57.363 02:09.967 6 17:05:57.892 02:15.421 4 17:01:51.212 02:17.728
7 17:08:11.688 02:13.796 5 17:04:08.164 02:16.952
3-21-GUARINIG. - KTM
8 17:10:24.179 02:12.491 6 17:06:25.129 02:16.965
1 16:54:37.896 02:16.876
7 17:08:44.598 02:19.469
2 16:56:51.427 02:13.531 7 -5-RIOLO C. - KTM
8 17:11:04.611 02:20.013
3 16:59:04.618 02:13.191 1 16:54:49.920 02:26.318
4 17:01:15.930 02:11.312 2 16:57:05.446 02:15.526 11-197 - PARIS L. - Husqvarna
5 17:03:29.855 02:13.925 3 16:59:20.542 02:15.096 1 16:54:56.450 02:35.430
6 17:05:41.225 02:11.370 4 17:01:34.853 02:14.311 2 16:57:18.208 02:21.758
7 17:07:51.781 02:10.556 5 17:03:47.833 02:12.980 3 16:59:37.912 02:19.704
8 17:10:00.320 02:08.539 6 17:06:00.360 02:12.527 4 17:01:57.559 02:19.647
7 17:08:13.545 02:13.185 5 17:04:15.016 02:17.457
4 - 338 - BONIFACIO A. - Honda
8 17:10:25.695 02:12.150 6 17:06:32.127 02:17.111
1 16:54:43.609 02:19.182
7 17:08:50.472 02:18.345
2 16:56:56.662 02:13.053 8-112 - CONTE L. - KTM
8 17:11:11.667 02:21.195
3 16:59:08.250 02:11.588 1 16:55:03.836 02:42.816
4 17:01:19.840 02:11.590 2 16:57:15.009 02:11.173
5 17:03:32.451 02:12.611 3 16:59:26.670 02:11.661
6 17:05:43.521 02:11.070 4 17:01:37.847 02:11.177
Fastest lap: 02:08.539
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Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
7 17:09:09.025 02:18.035 5 17:04:39.993 02:18.615
12 - 441 - BASTIANINI S. - Suzuki
8 17:11:29.048 02:20.023 6 17:06:58.473 02:18.480
1 16:55:05.116 02:44.096
7 17:09:17.060 02:18.587
2 16:57:21.858 02:16.742 16 - 118 - PAGLIALUNGA N. - KTM
8 17:11:36.167 02:19.107
3 16:59:38.767 02:16.909 1 16:55:13.896 02:52.876
4 17:01:58.415 02:19.648 2 16:57:35.490 02:21.594 20-46 - CAPUCCIS. - KTM
5 17:04:18.714 02:20.299 3 16:59:56.255 02:20.765 1 16:55:13.160 02:48.677
6 17:06:35.236 02:16.522 4 17:02:17.809 02:21.554 2 16:57:33.882 02:20.722
7 17:08:55.699 02:20.463 5 17:04:35.070 02:17.261 3 16:59:54.972 02:21.090
8 17:11:19.552 02:23.853 6 17:06:54.186 02:19.116 4 17:02:15.725 02:20.753
7 17:09:12.203 02:18.017 5 17:04:38.695 02:22.970
13 - 171 - CICERI F. - Husqvarna
8 17:11:29.813 02:17.610 6 17:06:57.397 02:18.702
1 16:54:51.325 02:27.924
7 17:09:15.545 02:18.148
2 16:57:13.387 02:22.062 17 -116 - GABALLO M. -TM
8 17:11:36.283 02:20.738
3 16:59:34.990 02:21.603 1 16:55:26.912 02:54.823
4 17:01:58.807 02:23.817 2 16:57:43.691 02:16.779 21-60-CRIPPAS. - KTM
5 17:04:19.426 02:20.619 3 16:59:59.989 02:16.298 1 16:54:45.478 02:22.124
6 17:06:38.470 02:19.044 4 17:02:20.543 02:20.554 2 16:57:00.335 02:14.857
7 17:08:58.907 02:20.437 5 17:04:37.033 02:16.490 3 16:59:16.513 02:16.178
8 17:11:20.919 02:22.012 6 17:06:55.385 02:18.352 4 17:01:33.676 02:17.163
7 17:09:13.205 02:17.820 5 17:03:49.799 02:16.123
14 - 174 - GUBBIOTTO N. - Yamaha
8 17:11:32.854 02:19.649 6 17:06:06.068 02:16.269
1 16:54:53.816 02:32.796
7 17:08:21.610 02:15.542
2 16:57:16.531 02:22.715 18 - 218 - PROFIDIA M. - KTM
8 17:11:46.726 03:25.116
3 16:59:35.627 02:19.096 1 16:55:07.144 02:42.573
4 17:01:56.300 02:20.673 2 16:57:30.951 02:23.807 22 - 8 - BAZZARELLO S. - KTM
5 17:04:18.608 02:22.308 3 16:59:52.192 02:21.241 1 16:55:08.883 02:44.518
6 17:06:42.414 02:23.806 4 17:02:12.820 02:20.628 2 16:57:32.118 02:23.235
7 17:09:01.852 02:19.438 5 17:04:34.283 02:21.463 3 16:59:53.536 02:21.418
8 17:11:21.500 02:19.648 6 17:06:53.527 02:19.244 4 17:02:12.127 02:18.591
7 17:09:11.554 02:18.027 5 17:04:30.933 02:18.806
15-913 - CIANI A. - KTM
8 17:11:33.559 02:22.005 6 17:06:50.268 02:19.335
1 16:54:59.857 02:38.837
7 17:09:06.467 02:16.199
2 16:57:24.211 02:24.354 19 -58 - FRATIF. - KTM
8 17:11:54.719 02:48.252
3 16:59:46.388 02:22.177 1 16:55:12.752 02:51.732
4 17:02:08.415 02:22.027 2 16:57:36.688 02:23.936
5 17:04:31.860 02:23.445 3 16:59:58.421 02:21.733
6 17:06:50.990 02:19.130 4 17:02:21.378 02:22.957
Fastest lap: 02:08.539
Official Photographer  Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
7 17:09:43.899 02:21.776
23 - 95 - PAGLIONICO M. - KTM
8 17:13:37.304 03:53.405
1 16:55:09.930 02:48.910
2 16:57:34.994 02:25.064 27 - 770 - LOVATI F. - KTM
3 16:59:55.789 02:20.795 1 16:54:49.617 02:28.597
4 17:02:20.076 02:24.287 2 16:57:12.795 02:23.178
5 17:04:48.246 02:28.170 3 16:59:34.145 02:21.350
6 17:07:15.378 02:27.132 4 17:01:57.842 02:23.697
7 17:09:38.470 02:23.092 5 17:04:17.333 02:19.491
8 17:11:59.687 02:21.217 6 17:07:40.531 03:23.198
7 17:10:03.317 02:22.786
24 - 25 - ONORIS. - KTM
1 16:55:21.444 03:00.424 28 - 517 - CASPANI P. - TM
2 16:57:45.385 02:23.941 1 16:56:12.843 03:51.823
3 17:00:08.469 02:23.084 2 16:58:32.387 02:19.544
4 17:02:31.835 02:23.366 3 17:00:53.952 02:21.565
5 17:04:52.567 02:20.732 4 17:03:16.140 02:22.188
6 17:07:15.999 02:23.432 5 17:05:37.521 02:21.381
7 17:09:39.760 02:23.761 6 17:07:59.626 02:22.105
8 17:12:02.686 02:22.926 7 17:10:22.104 02:22.478
25 - 215 - PAVONE F. - KTM 29 -192 - MORETTIL. -TM
1 16:55:08.083 02:47.063 1 16:55:10.865 02:46.661
2 16:57:38.714 02:30.631 2 16:57:40.380 02:29.515
3 17:00:05.232 02:26.518 3 17:00:07.252 02:26.872
4 17:02:30.905 02:25.673 4 17:02:32.384 02:25.132
5 17:04:56.244 02:25.339 5 17:04:58.930 02:26.546
6 17:07:20.605 02:24.361 6 17:07:23.705 02:24.775
7 17:09:43.051 02:22.446 7 17:10:52.123 03:28.418
8 17:12:06.885 02:23.834
30 - 621 - SHIGETA L. - Honda
26 -51-LOVATIT. - KTM 1 16:55:35.805 03:10.771
1 16:55:04.925 02:43.905 2 16:58:15.289 02:39.484
2 16:57:34.346 02:29.421 3 17:00:53.522 02:38.233
3 17:00:04.274 02:29.928 4 17:03:33.566 02:40.044
4 17:02:31.149 02:26.875 5 17:06:14.371 02:40.805
5 17:04:57.839 02:26.690 6 17:08:54.789 02:40.418
6 17:07:22.123 02:24.284 7 17:11:36.087 02:41.298

Fastest lap: 02:08.539
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